
Copy to -

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR 
(Bstablished by an Act of Parliament) 

F. No.: CUSB/Acad./44-419/2025/AE-2066 

1 

M.Pharm. Pharmaceutics) - 1" Semester (Session-2025-2027) 

SL. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

NH 120, Gava Panchanour Road. Post-Fatehour. Gava - 824236. BIhaf 

13 

14 

15 

Enrolment 
Number 

RESULT 

CUSB2506122001 Ananya Samantray 

CUSB2506122003 
CUSB2506122002 Ayush Kumar 

Malay Biswas 
CUSB2506122004| Monika Rawte 

Student Name 

CUSB2506122005 Nigam Sekhar Sahoo 
CUSB2506122006 Pratima Das 
CUSB2506122007 Priyanka Kumari 
CUSB2506122008 | Rakhi Kumari 
CUSB2506122009 Saptarshi Mondal 

12 CUSB2506122012 Soumyaranjan Sahoo 

CUSB2506122010 | Shashikant Kumar 
CUSB2506122011 Shekhar Suman 

CUSB2506122013 Subrat Pradhan 

CUSB2506122014| Vikas Kumar 

CUSB2506122015Vishal Kumar 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 
2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 

4. Development Section, CUSB, Gaya 
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

5. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

SGPA 

9.00 

7.85 

7.69 

8.62 

8.15 

8.69 

7.54 

8.31 

7.85 

7.69 

7.54 

8.62 

CGPA 

8.00 

9.00 

7.85 

7.69 

8.62 

8.15 

8.69 

7.54 

8.31 

7.85 

7.69 

7.54 

8.62 

Remarks 

8.00 

Promoted 

Date: 26/12/2025 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

8.85 8.35 Promoted 
Result withheld due to non 

submission of requisite 

Promoted 

documents 

At+ 

Promoted 

NAAC 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

