

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय  
(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित)  
**CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR**  
(Established by an Act of Parliament)  
NH 120, Gava Panchanpur Road, Post-Fatehpur, Gava - 824236, Bihar



F. No. : CUSB/Acad./44-419/2025/AE-2066

Date: 26/12/2025

**RESULT**

**M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutics) – 1<sup>st</sup> Semester (Session-2025-2027)**

SL. No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks
1	CUSB2506122001	Ananya Samantray	9.00	9.00	Promoted
2	CUSB2506122002	Ayush Kumar	7.85	7.85	Promoted
3	CUSB2506122003	Malay Biswas	7.69	7.69	Promoted
4	CUSB2506122004	Monika Rawte	8.62	8.62	Promoted
5	CUSB2506122005	Nigam Sekhar Sahoo	8.15	8.15	Promoted
6	CUSB2506122006	Pratima Das	8.69	8.69	Promoted
7	CUSB2506122007	Priyanka Kumari	7.54	7.54	Promoted
8	CUSB2506122008	Rakhi Kumari	8.31	8.31	Promoted
9	CUSB2506122009	Saptarshi Mondal	7.85	7.85	Promoted
10	CUSB2506122010	Shashikant Kumar	7.69	7.69	Promoted
11	CUSB2506122011	Shekhar Suman	7.54	7.54	Promoted
12	CUSB2506122012	Soumyaranjan Sahoo	8.62	8.62	Promoted
13	CUSB2506122013	Subrat Pradhan	8.85	8.85	Promoted
14	CUSB2506122014	Vikas Kumar	Result withheld due to non-submission of requisite documents		
15	CUSB2506122015	Vishal Kumar	8.00	8.00	Promoted

(Dr. Santigopal Pain)  
Controller of Examinations

Copy to :-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya
2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
4. Development Section, CUSB, Gaya
5. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-  
(Dr. Santigopal Pain)  
Controller of Examinations